

f  
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1680/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2007 in CRLMW No. 1193/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KITABO @ SANTOSH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report )

Date: 11/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioners may file spare copies of the Pleadings for  
issuance of notice upon unserved respondent No. 4 within a week.  
Petitioners have to serve notice by dasti service as per earlier  
order. For the purpose petitioners may take help of the  
investigating agency or the trial court.

List the matter on 21.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar